
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-403 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Passed

File created: In control:2/12/2021 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:2/26/2021 2/26/2021

Title: Recommendation for approval of an amendment to an engineering services agreement, dated
September 25, 2018 between Modjeski and Masters, Inc., formerly Summit Engineering Group, Inc.,
to increase compensation and payment in the amount of $250,000, amend the time and performance,
delivery of notices, certificate of interested parties, replace the indemnification, and add historically
underutilized business requirements to provide bridge design engineering services for two direct
connectors between the Grand Parkway (SH 99) and Tomball Tollway (SH 249) interchange in
Precinct 4.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-403.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court2/26/2021 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

